Email: fks@fks-tech.comWeb : www.fks-tech.comFKS Electronic.
SMTEE4.4 SERIES
SMT CURRENT SENSE TRANSFORMERS
Applications :
．Switching power supplies
．feedback control
．overload sensing.
．Load drop/shut down detection

Email: fks@fks-tech.comWeb : www.fks-tech.comFKS Electronic.
E4.4 Packing Spec:
 SMTEE4.4 series
Part No.
Turns ratio
sec:pri
Secondary
Inductance
@100KHZ0.1V
(uH)MIN
DCR(Ω)
Sensed
Current(A)
Sec Max Pri Ref (Max)
SMTEE4.4-20T-1T 20:1 33 0.35 0.003 7
SMTEE4.4-30T-1T 30:1 74 0.80 0.003 7
SMTEE4.4-40T-1T 40:1 132 1.60 0.003 7
SMTEE4.4-50T-1T 50:1 205 2.50 0.003 7
SMTEE4.4-60T-1T 60:1 295 3.60 0.003 7
SMTEE4.4-70T-1T 70:1 400 4.60 0.003 7
SMTEE4.4-100T-1T 100:1 820 9.50 0.003 7
SMTEE4.4-125T-1T 125:1 1280 13.0 0.003 7
SMTEE4.4-150T-1T 150:1 1800 21.0 0.003 7
 SMTEE4.4 Temp Rise vs Current :
 SMTE
Email: fks@fks-tech.comWeb : www.fks-tech.comFKS Electronic.